
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS/:/, 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION ~C~ 

"''~ Due Date: July 18, 2022 ,ts J0 ~D 
Go"" 18 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

«9r/J0e. <O;; 
'll/a;6 

A. Name of Reporting Entity: Bekkalek LLC 

Address: 1805 N. Sellick St. 

City, State and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67235 

B. Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022) 

1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ............................. .. 

2. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......................................................... .. 

3. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .................... .. 

&lie 
s Co0 

'llliss. 
IOIJ 

778.93 

0.00 

480.32 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

07-18-2022 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



Bekkalek LLC 
(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Charles-14191 W 156th Ter 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Colin McRoberts-2112 Greenbrier Dr 
LAWRENCE, KS 66047 

Gabrielle Rhodes-709 S Spruce Circle 
GARDNER, KS 66030 

Katherine Briscoe-11421 Carter Street 
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210 

Robert Reynolds-21704 W 52nd St 
Shawnee, KS 66226 

ArtSchmidt-14161 W 114th St 
Lenexa, KS 66215 

Lindsey Garcia- 2350 N 20th Pl Apt 14 
Independence, KS 67301 

Allyson Jones-2931 N 74th St 
Kansas City, KS 66109 

Britani Davidson-1007 Rockville Terr 
Louisburg, KS 66053 

Abby Rosauer-1258 Miller Dr 
Junction City, KS 66441 

Michael Hill-1412 Chestnut Ct 
Halstead, KS 67056 

Petra Groenewold-19006 Ocheltree Street 
Spring Hill, KS 66083 

Andrew Arnold-227 S. Keeler St 
Olathe, KS 66061 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Subtotal this page 

Contribution 
Amount 

$35.80 

$35.74 

$35.80 

$35.68 

$36.28 

$15.42 

$15.33 

$36.12 

$35.81 

$26.50 

$35.48 

$35.80 

$35.29 

$415.05 

Page __ of __ 



Bekkalek LLC 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

Kayla Davis 
5571 Butler Rd. 
ft. AC' □ lf"\C:t\l 1/C"- CCC ... I") 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Kim Roddis (Gift from Hillary + Priority Express Shipping) 
453 Maine St 
I_,,., ..................... 1/C"' CCf'lAA 

Johnny Lee Queen 
1203 W 5th St 
r'nffo""illo l(C:: t::7'l'l7 _ 'l'lnQ 

Jessica Courtney 
3140 W 42nd Ave 
I< ,anc,,ac, r.ih, l<C:: RR 1 n~ 

Emily Taylor 
4858 W 157th Street 
n\/CDI I\ "Ir"\ DI\ OIi' ll'C C:C:'l'lA 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$55.51 

$56.18 

$71.61 

$72.24 

$108.34 

$363.88 

$363.88 

$415.05 

$778.93 

Page_1_of_1_ 



Bekkalek LLC 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

US Logo-520 N. West St. 
Wichita, KS 67203 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Sign & Decal Printing 

Subtotal this page 

Contribution 
Amount 

$280.32 

$280.32 

Page 1 of 1 
-- --



Bekkalek LLC 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

US Logo - 520 N. West St Sign & Decal Printing 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$280.32 

$280.32 

$280.32 

$200.00 

$480.32 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 


