#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION JULY JULY

**Due Date: July 18, 2022** 

KS Governmental Ethics Commission FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS Bekkalek LLC Name of Reporting Entity: A. 1805 N. Bellick St. Address: Wichita, KS 67235 City, State and Zip Code: Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022) В. 778.93 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ..... 1. 0.00 In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 2. 480.32 Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..... 3. C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." Beca Man

07-18-2022

Signature of Individual Completing Report

Date

### **SCHEDULE A**

### **CONTRIBUTIONS**

# Bekkalek LLC

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name	Contribution
Complete Address of Contributor	Amount
Charles-14191 W 156th Ter Olathe, KS 66062	\$35.80
Colin McRoberts-2112 Greenbrier Dr LAWRENCE, KS 66047	\$35.74
Gabrielle Rhodes-709 S Spruce Circle GARDNER, KS 66030	\$35.80
Katherine Briscoe-11421 Carter Street OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210	\$35.68
Robert Reynolds-21704 W 52nd St Shawnee, KS 66226	\$36.28
Art Schmidt-14161 W 114th St Lenexa, KS 66215	\$15.42
Lindsey Garcia- 2350 N 20th PI Apt 14 Independence, KS 67301	\$15.33
Allyson Jones-2931 N 74th St Kansas City, KS 66109	\$36.12
Britani Davidson-1007 Rockville Terr Louisburg, KS 66053	\$35.81
Abby Rosauer-1258 Miller Dr Junction City, KS 66441	\$26.50
Michael Hill-1412 Chestnut Ct Halstead, KS 67056	\$35.48
Petra Groenewold-19006 Ocheltree Street Spring Hill, KS 66083	\$35.80
Andrew Arnold-227 S. Keeler St Olathe, KS 66061	\$35.29
Subtotal this page	\$415.05

Page	of	

#### **SCHEDULE A**

### **CONTRIBUTIONS**

<b>D</b>	1 - I	1 1	- 1	١.			_
Be	ĸ	K OI	Δ	ĸ			1
	N	Na	·	ı\	_	_	•

(Name of Person)

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
Complete Address of Commodor	
Kayla Davis 5571 Butler Rd.	\$55.51
Kim Roddis (Gift from Hillary + Priority Express Shipping) 453 Maine St	\$56.18
Johnny Lee Queen 1203 W 5th St Coffessible KS 67337-3308	\$71.61
Jessica Courtney 3140 W 42nd Ave Kansas City KS 66103	\$72.24
Emily Taylor 4858 W 157th Street	\$108.34
Subtotal this page	\$363.88
Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$363.88
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$415.05
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$778.93

#### **SCHEDULE C**

### **EXPENDITURES**

Bek	kal	ek	LI	L(

(Name	of	Person)
(1 tuille	Οı	1 013011)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
US Logo-520 N. West St. Wichita, KS 67203	Sign & Decal Printing	\$280.32
		<u> </u>
THE STATE OF THE SECTION AND ADDRESS AND A		
Subtotal this page		\$280.32

Page 1	of 1
--------	------

# SCHEDULE C

# **EXPENDITURES**

_	-				-
D	$\sim$ L	ka	ını	_	•
17		ΝП	11-7	٠.	١.

Bekkalek LLC		
(Name of Person)		

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
US Logo - 520 N. West St Wichita, KS 67203	Sign & Decal Printing	\$280.32
Subtotal this page	\$280.32	
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period	\$280.32	
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	\$200.00	
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summar	y)	\$480.32